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Summary
Temperature (°F) Actual Historic Avg. Record -
High Temp 75 61.3 83
Low Temp 47 40.6 18
Day Average Temp 62 50.9 -
Precipitation (in) Actual Historic Avg. Record a
Precipitation (past 24 hours from 11:54:00) 0.03 4.60 -
Dew Point (°F) Actual Historic Avg. Record a
Dew Point 41.96 - -
High 56 - -
Low 33 - -
Average 41.96 - -
Wind (mph) Actual Historic Avg. Record -
Max Wind Speed 9 - -
Visibility 10 - -



Temperature (°F)

Sea Level Pressure (in)
Sea Level Pressure
Astronomy

Actual Time

Civil Twilight

Nautical Twilight
Astronomical Twilight

Moon: waning crescent

Daily Observations

Time Temperature
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AM
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63 °F
AM
11:54
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AM

Dew

Point

44 °F

43 °F

46 °F

45 °F

44 °F

45 °F

43 °F

45 °F

48 °F

52 °F

56 °F

50 °F

Humidity

74 %

66 %

77 %

77 %

80 %

83 %

86 %

89 %

83 %

81 %

78 %

49 %

Wind

ESE

SSE

SSE

SSE

SE

CALM

SSW

WSW

Actual

Actual

29.15

Day Length
12h 58m

Wind Wind
Speed Gust
8 mph 0 mph
9 mph 0 mph
6 mph 0 mph
8 mph 0 mph
5 mph 0 mph
3 mph 0 mph
3 mph 0 mph
3 mph 0 mph
0 mph 0 mph
5 mph 0 mph
7 mph 0 mph
7 mph 0 mph

Historic Avg.

Historic Avg.

Rise

7:18 AM

6:50 AM

6:18 AM

5:44 AM

713 AM

Pressure

29.04 in

29.04 in

29.03 in

29.04 in

29.05in

29.05in

29.07 in

29.09 in

29.10in

29.12in

29.14in

29.151in

Precip.

0.0in

0.0in

0.0in

0.0in

0.0in

0.0in

0.0in

0.0in

0.0in

0.0in

0.0in

0.0in

Record a

Record a

Set a

8:17 PM

8:44 PM

9:17 PM

9:51 PM

8:31 PM

Condition

Partly
Cloudy

Light Rain

Mostly
Cloudy
Mostly
Cloudy

Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair

Fair

Mostly
Cloudy
Mostly
Cloudy
Mostly
Cloudy



Dew
Time Temperature . Humidity
Point

12:54

73 °F 39 °F 29 %
PM
1:54

73 °F 39 °F 29 %
PM
2:54

71 °F 39 °F 31 %
PM
3:54

73 °F 42 °F 33%
PM
4:54

75 °F 38 °F 26 %
PM
5:54

75 °F 37 °F 25 %
PM
6:54

74 °F 36 °F 25 %
PM
7:54

68 °F 35°F 30 %
PM
8:54

67 °F 33°F 28 %
PM
9:54

65 °F 37 °F 36 %
PM
10:54

63 °F 34 °F 34 %
PM
11:54

B 61 °F 37 °F 41 %

Wind

SW

SW

SSW

WSW

WSW

CALM

SSW

SSE

S

Wind
Speed

7 mph

6 mph

8 mph

7 mph

7 mph

8 mph

9 mph

7 mph

0 mph

6 mph

5 mph

9 mph

Wind
Gust

0 mph

0 mph

0 mph

0 mph

0 mph

0 mph

0 mph

0 mph

0 mph

0 mph

0 mph

0 mph

Pressure

29.14in

29.13in

29.12in

29.12in

29.11 in

29.11 in

29.10in

29.10in

29.10in

29.12in

29.13in

29.13in

Precip.

0.0in

0.0in

0.0in

0.0in

0.0in

0.0in

0.0in

0.0in

0.0in

0.0in

0.0in

0.0in

Condition

Mostly
Cloudy
Mostly
Cloudy
Mostly
Cloudy
Mostly
Cloudy
Mostly
Cloudy
Mostly
Cloudy
Partly

Cloudy
Partly

Cloudy
Partly

Cloudy

Fair

Fair

Fair
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The stunning decline of the preference for having boys

The Economist
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Flight Attendant Reveals How Seniors Can Fly Business Class For the Price Of Economy
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Replace Your Entire Roof in as Little as 1 Day!

Metal Roofing Innovations

(https://go.metalroofinginnovations.com/affordable-2025-taboola)
(https://cos-rd.com/18/15827)
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